RESULTS TEAM POINTS Girls

Event Name SHA UKC Regionat Under 15 South East

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

" Team Code Team Name 4x2LR Ind Paints Total Position
r Surrey Yellow 50 50 514 614 1
D Kent Navy 30 60 458 548 2
G Sussex Sky 70 30 436 536 3
A Berkshire Black 20 70 408 498 4
E Oxfordshire White 60 40 365 465 5
B Buckinghamashire Green 40 20 342 402 6
C Hampshire Red 10 265 275 7




RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

BiaMo  Team
138 F
136 F
140 F
141 F
146 @
138 F
123 D
126 D
129 E
122 D
101 A
145 G
175 D
116 ©
112 B
147 6
108 B
130 E
148 G
137 F
104 A
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105 A
124 D
103 A
132 E
131 E
113 B
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133 E
1118
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120 C
1148
117 ©
118 ©
19 ¢
106 A
107 A
108 B
121
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS

SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Teain Name Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Surrey Yellow
Surrey Yellow
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Surrey Yellow
Kent Navy
Kent Navy
Oxfordshire White
Kent Navy
Berkshire Black
Sussex Sky
Kent Navy
Hampshire Red
Buckinghamashire Green
Sugsex Sky
Buckinghamashire Green
Oxfordshire White
Sussex Sky
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Berkshire Black
Sussex Sky
Sussex Sky
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Kent Navy
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Hampshire Rad
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Hampshire Red
Hampshire Red
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamashire Green
Harnpshire Red
Kent Navy
Oxfordshire ‘White
Surrey Yellow

Sussex Sky

Full Name

Zoe Blackburn
Daniella Syme
Katrina Didaskatou
Florence Dury

Isla Pearson
Kimherley Kelly
Amiyah Spancer
Kathlzen Knight Mission
Ruth Lindsay
Toyce Akindeji
Penelope Prowse
Flla Clark

Ellen Simmons
Scarlett Taylor
Sophie Odelnde
Mila Dobsen
Harriet Stichbury
Millie P-Miles
Sunshine Love

Isla Oxley

Bethany Staddon
Darcey Themas
Cecilia Eke

Sophite Hoover
Olivia Donnelly
Avomide Yemi-Sofumade
Jessica Fakehinde
Una Challenger
Orla O'Flaherty
Summer Trusted
Helen Devlin
Grace McCulloch
lzzy Savage

Kelsie Allcom
Emerald Lewisman
Kylin Simpson
Derothy Campbell Hill
Sophie Faweett
Arabells Peebles
Isabelle O'Carroll
Maisie Kirkham
Ameiia Renken-West
Somta Aneke

Abigail Igwe
Darcy Prince
Tabitha Bairstow
Olivia Hanham
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RESULTS 8 LAP PAARLAUF Girls

SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

_Position _Team Code Name __ Colour __ Trial1 _Points
1 G Sussex Sky 01:41.0 70
2 E Oxfordshire White 01:45.4 60
3 F surrey Yellow 01:47.5 50
4 B Buckinghamashire Green 01:50.7 40
5 D Kent Navy 01:52.4 30
6 A Berkshire Black 01:57.0 20




RESULTS 4 x2 LAP RELAY

SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East
1st March 2026
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

_Position _ Team Code Name

1 A Berkshire

2 D Kent

3 F Surrey

4 E Oxfordshire

5 G Sussex

6 B Buckinghamashire
7 C Hampshire

 Trial1
Black

Navy
Yellow
White
Sky
Green
Red

01:57.0
01:37.1
01:37.4
01:42.6
01:43.2
01:46.5
01:48.5

Girls
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RESULTS 2 LAP TIME TRIAL Girls

Event Name SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Trial1  Position

123 Amiyah Spencer Kent 23.7 | 50
145 Ella Clark Sussex 24.0 2 48
101 Penelope Prowse Berkshire 24.1 3 416
138 Zoe Blackburn Surrey 249 4 44
126 Kathteen Knight Mission Kent 25.0 =h 41
116 Scarlett Taylor Hampshire 25.0 =5 41
136 Daniella Syme Surrey 25.5 7 38
129 Ruth Lindsay Oxfordshire 25.6 =8 35
115 Kylin Simpson Hampshire 25.6 =8 35
102 Sophie Hoover Berkshire 25.9 10 32
147 Mila Dobson Sussex 26.0 11 30
133 Grace McCulloch Oxfordshire 26.2 12 28
127 Kelisie Allcorn Kent 266 13 26
132 tna Challenger Oxfordshire 26.7 =14 23
112 Sophie Odeinde Buckinghamashire 26.7 =14 23
137 Isla Oxley Surrey 6.8 i6 20
111 lzzy Savage Buckinghamashire 26.9 =17 17
144 Darcey Thomas Sussex 26.9 =17 17
103 lessica Fakehinde Berkshire 27.3 19 14
118 Maisie Kirkham Hampshire 27.5 =20 11
113 Summer Trusted Buckinghamashire 27.5 =20 11



RESULTS 4 AP TIME TRIAL Girls

Event Name SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Triall Position
1486 Isla Pearson Sussex 00:51.3 1 50
139 Kimberley Kelly Surrey 00:53.1 2 48
122 loyce Akindeji Kent 00:53.3 3 48
131 Orla O'Flaherty Oxfordshire 00:53.7 4 44
140 Katrina Didaskalou Surrey 00:54.5 5 42
141 Florence Dury Surrey 00:54.8 6 40
104 Bethany Staddon Berkshire 00:55.1 =7 37
143 Cecilia Eke Sussex 00:55.1 =7 37
109 Harriet Stichbury Buckinghamashire 00:55.3 9 34
105 Olivia Donnelly Berkshire 00:55.7 10 32
130 Millie P-Miles Oxfordshire 00:55.8 11 30
114 Sophie Fawcett Buckinghamashire 00:55.9 =12 27
134 Emerald Lewisman Oxfordshire 00:55.9 =12 27
148 Sunshine Love Sussex 00:56.0 14 24
124 Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade Kent 00:56.6 15 22
125 Elien Simmons Kent 00:56.7 16 20
120 Dorothy Campbell Hill Hampshire 00:57.0 17 18
118 Isabelle O'Carroll Hampshire 00:57.1 18 16
117 Arabella Peebles Hampshire 00:59.2 19 14
106 Ameila Renken-West Berkshire 00:58.4 20 12
110 Helen Devlin Buckinghamashire - 01:03.1 21 10



RESULTS STANDING LONG JUMP Girls
Event Name SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

Date ~ 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Triat 1

Trial 2

Best

Position

123
124
112
148
139
145
141
129
130
146
105
137
103
115
116
125
102
113
133
114
115

Amiyah Spencer

Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade

Sophie Odeinde
Sunshine Love
Kimberley Kelly
Ella Clark
Florence Pury
Ruth Lindsay
Millie P-Mites

Isla Pearson
Olivia Donnelly
Isla Oxley
Jessica Fakehinde
Kylin Simpson
Scarlett Taylor
Ellen Simmons
Sophie Hoover
Summer Trusted
Grace McCulloch
Sophie Fawcett
Maisie Kirkham

Kent

Kent
Buckinghamashire
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Berkshire

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamashire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamashire
Hampshire

2.33
2.23
211
2.13
2.18
217
213
2.10
2,11
2.03
2.01
0.00
1.99
0.00
2.05
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
1.87
1.57

2.29
2.25
221
221
2.15
217
2.17
211
1.89
211
0.00
2.09
2.03
1.10
2.07
2.03
2.01
1.95
1.87
1.87
1.65

2.30
231
213
0.00
219
2.19
2.13
2.15
2.08
2.07
2.09
2.01
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.01
2.00
1.93
1.91
1.87
1.71

2.33
2.31
2.21
2.21
219
2.19
2.17
2.15
211
211
2.09
2.08
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.03
2.01
1.85
1.91
1.87
1.71
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45
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41
38
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33
29
29
24
24
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18
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14
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10



RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

VERTICAL JUMP

SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

1st March 2026

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Girls

138
122
101
125
140
136
143
110
144
109
147
126
132
104
117
134
120
111
131
106
118

Zoe Blackburn

Joyce Akindeji
Penelope Prowse
Ellen Simmons
Katrina Didaskalou
Daniella Syme
Cecilia Eke

Heten Devlin

Darcey Thomas
Harriet Stichbury
Mila Dobrson
Kathieen Knight Mission
Una Challenger
Bethany Staddon
Arabella Peebles
Emerald Lewisman
Dorothy Campbell Hill
|lzzy Savage

Orla Q'Flaherty
Ameita Renken-West
Isahelle O'Carroll

Surrey

Kent

Berkshire

Kent

Surrey

Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamashire
Sussex
Buckinghamashire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamashire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

63.00
60.00
58.00
58.00
45.00

0.00
57.00
52.00
46.60
52.00
52.060
47.00
47.00
45.00
42,00
45.00
42,00
42.00
41.00
42.00
35.00

Trial2
0.00
62.00
598.00
55.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
55.00
49.00
51.00
49.00
47.00
45.00
46.00
45.00
41.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
41.00
39.00

Trial 3
64.00
61.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
39.00
43.00
44.G0
44.00
4200
44.00
42 00
42.00
40.00
39.00

64.00
62.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
53.00
57.00
55.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
39.00
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48
48
42
42
42
38
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31
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15
15
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RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

126
137
113
103
144
138
102
130
109
139
148
133
132
145
122
120
118
114
124
106
117

SHOT

SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

1st March 2026

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Kathleen Knight Mission
Isla Oxley

Summer Trusted
Jessica Fakehinde
Darcey Thomas

Zoe Blackburn

Sophie Hoover

Millie P-Miles

Harriet Stichbury
Kimberley Kelly
Sunshine Love

Grace McCutltoch

Una Challenger

Ella Clark

Joyce Akindeji
Daorpthy Campbell Hill
Isabelle O'Carroll
Sophie Fawcett
Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade
Ameila Renken-West
Arabella Peebles

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamashire
Berkshire

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamashire
Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire
Buckingharmashire
Kent

Berkshire
Hampshire

Triall
9.66
9.63
9.40
8.37
7.97
7.18
7.12
7.26
7.80
7.77
7.72
7.07
7.63
6.51
7.28
6.41
5.21
5.92
5.64
5.79
5.29

Trial 2
9.70
9.42
8.92
8.78
8.31
7.55
7.64
7.1
7.41
6.78
0.00
7.66
7.28
6.42
6.19
6.86
6.40
5.32
5.09
5.98
5.95

Triat 3
10.07
9.85
8.94
7.64
7.65
8.11
8.10
6.90
7.76
7.63
7.52
7.53
6.91
7.47
6.30
6.79
6.03
6.14
6.09
5.72
5.82

Best '
10.07
9.85
9.40
8.78
8.31
8.11
8.10
7.91
7.80
7.77
7.72
7.66
7.83
747
7.28
6.86
6.40
6.14
6.09
598
5.85

Position
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RESULTS SPEED BOUNCE Girls
Event Name SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East

Date 1st March 2026

Venue The Triangle, Burgess Hill
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116
147
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104
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125
105
110
101
119
123
131
143
134
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Dariiella Syme
Florence Dury
Ruth Lindsay
Katrina Didaskatou
Isla Pearson
Scarlett Taylor
Mila Dobson
Kelsie Allcorn
Bethany Staddon
Izzy Savage

Sophie Odeinde
Ellen Simmons
Olivia Donnelly
Helen Devlin
Penelope Prowse
Maisie Kirkham
Amiyah Spencer
Orta O'Flaherty
Cecilia Eke
Emerald Lewisman

Surrey

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamashire
Buckinghamashire
Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamashire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
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