

RESULTS**TEAM POINTS****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Team Code	Team Name	Colour	8 LP	4 x 2 LR	Ind Points	Total	Position
F	Surrey	Yellow	50	50	514	614	1
D	Kent	Navy	30	60	458	548	2
G	Sussex	Sky	70	30	436	536	3
A	Berkshire	Black	20	70	408	498	4
E	Oxfordshire	White	60	40	365	465	5
B	Buckinghamshire	Green	40	20	342	402	6
C	Hampshire	Red		10	265	275	7

RESULTS**8 LAP PAARLAUF****Girls****SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****1st March 2026****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Position	Team Code	Name	Colour	Trial 1	Points
1	G	Sussex	Sky	01:41.0	70
2	E	Oxfordshire	White	01:45.4	60
3	F	Surrey	Yellow	01:47.5	50
4	B	Buckinghamshire	Green	01:50.7	40
5	D	Kent	Navy	01:52.4	30
6	A	Berkshire	Black	01:57.0	20

RESULTS**4 x 2 LAP RELAY****Girls****SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****1st March 2026****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Position	Team Code	Name	Colour	Trial 1	Points
1	A	Berkshire	Black	01:37.0	70
2	D	Kent	Navy	01:37.1	60
3	F	Surrey	Yellow	01:37.4	50
4	E	Oxfordshire	White	01:42.6	40
5	G	Sussex	Sky	01:43.2	30
6	B	Buckinghamshire	Green	01:46.9	20
7	C	Hampshire	Red	01:48.5	10

RESULTS**2 LAP TIME TRIAL****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Bib No.	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
123		Amiyah Spencer	Kent	23.7	1	50
145		Ella Clark	Sussex	24.0	2	48
101		Penelope Prowse	Berkshire	24.1	3	46
138		Zoe Blackburn	Surrey	24.9	4	44
126		Kathleen Knight Mission	Kent	25.0	=5	41
116		Scarlett Taylor	Hampshire	25.0	=5	41
136		Daniella Syme	Surrey	25.5	7	38
129		Ruth Lindsay	Oxfordshire	25.6	=8	35
115		Kylin Simpson	Hampshire	25.6	=8	35
102		Sophie Hoover	Berkshire	25.9	10	32
147		Mila Dobson	Sussex	26.0	11	30
133		Grace McCulloch	Oxfordshire	26.2	12	28
127		Kelsie Allcorn	Kent	26.6	13	26
132		Una Challenger	Oxfordshire	26.7	=14	23
112		Sophie Odeinde	Buckinghamshire	26.7	=14	23
137		Isla Oxley	Surrey	26.8	16	20
111		Izzy Savage	Buckinghamshire	26.9	=17	17
144		Darcey Thomas	Sussex	26.9	=17	17
103		Jessica Fakehinde	Berkshire	27.3	19	14
119		Maisie Kirkham	Hampshire	27.5	=20	11
113		Summer Trusted	Buckinghamshire	27.5	=20	11

RESULTS**4 LAP TIME TRIAL****Girls****Event Name****SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****Date****1st March 2026****Venue****The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
146		Isla Pearson	Sussex	00:51.3	1	50
139		Kimberley Kelly	Surrey	00:53.1	2	48
122		Joyce Akindeji	Kent	00:53.3	3	46
131		Orla O'Flaherty	Oxfordshire	00:53.7	4	44
140		Katrina Didaskalou	Surrey	00:54.5	5	42
141		Florence Dury	Surrey	00:54.8	6	40
104		Bethany Staddon	Berkshire	00:55.1	=7	37
143		Cecilia Eke	Sussex	00:55.1	=7	37
109		Harriet Stichbury	Buckinghamshire	00:55.3	9	34
105		Olivia Donnelly	Berkshire	00:55.7	10	32
130		Millie P-Miles	Oxfordshire	00:55.8	11	30
114		Sophie Fawcett	Buckinghamshire	00:55.9	=12	27
134		Emerald Lewisman	Oxfordshire	00:55.9	=12	27
148		Sunshine Love	Sussex	00:56.0	14	24
124		Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade	Kent	00:56.6	15	22
125		Ellen Simmons	Kent	00:56.7	16	20
120		Dorothy Campbell Hill	Hampshire	00:57.0	17	18
118		Isabelle O'Carroll	Hampshire	00:57.1	18	16
117		Arabella Peebles	Hampshire	00:59.2	19	14
106		Ameila Renken-West	Berkshire	00:59.4	20	12
110		Helen Devlin	Buckinghamshire	01:03.1	21	10

RESULTS**STANDING LONG JUMP****Girls****Event Name** SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East**Date** 1st March 2026**Venue** The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
123		Amiyah Spencer	Kent	2.33	2.29	2.30	2.33	1	50
124		Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade	Kent	2.23	2.25	2.31	2.31	2	48
112		Sophie Odeinde	Buckinghamshire	2.11	2.21	2.13	2.21	=3	45
148		Sunshine Love	Sussex	2.13	2.21	0.00	2.21	=3	45
139		Kimberley Kelly	Surrey	2.18	2.15	2.19	2.19	=5	41
145		Ella Clark	Sussex	2.17	2.17	2.19	2.19	=5	41
141		Florence Dury	Surrey	2.13	2.17	2.13	2.17	7	38
129		Ruth Lindsay	Oxfordshire	2.10	2.11	2.15	2.15	8	36
130		Millie P-Miles	Oxfordshire	2.11	1.99	2.09	2.11	=9	33
146		Isla Pearson	Sussex	2.03	2.11	2.07	2.11	=9	33
105		Olivia Donnelly	Berkshire	2.01	0.00	2.09	2.09	=11	29
137		Isla Oxley	Surrey	0.00	2.09	2.01	2.09	=11	29
103		Jessica Fakehinde	Berkshire	1.99	2.03	2.07	2.07	=13	24
115		Kylin Simpson	Hampshire	0.00	1.10	2.07	2.07	=13	24
116		Scarlett Taylor	Hampshire	2.05	2.07	2.07	2.07	=13	24
125		Ellen Simmons	Kent	0.00	2.03	2.01	2.03	16	20
102		Sophie Hoover	Berkshire	2.00	2.01	2.00	2.01	17	18
113		Summer Trusted	Buckinghamshire	0.00	1.95	1.93	1.95	18	16
133		Grace McCulloch	Oxfordshire	0.00	1.87	1.91	1.91	19	14
114		Sophie Fawcett	Buckinghamshire	1.87	1.87	1.87	1.87	20	12
119		Maisie Kirkham	Hampshire	1.57	1.65	1.71	1.71	21	10

RESULTS**VERTICAL JUMP****Girls****Event Name** **SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East****Date** **1st March 2026****Venue** **The Triangle, Burgess Hill**

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
138		Zoe Blackburn	Surrey	63.00	0.00	64.00	64.00	1	50
122		Joyce Akindeji	Kent	60.00	62.00	61.00	62.00	2	48
101		Penelope Prowse	Berkshire	58.00	59.00	57.00	59.00	3	46
125		Ellen Simmons	Kent	58.00	55.00	56.00	58.00	=4	42
140		Katrina Didaskalou	Surrey	45.00	57.00	58.00	58.00	=4	42
136		Daniella Syme	Surrey	0.00	57.00	58.00	58.00	=4	42
143		Cecilia Eke	Sussex	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	7	38
110		Helen Devlin	Buckinghamshire	52.00	55.00	53.00	55.00	8	36
144		Darcey Thomas	Sussex	46.00	49.00	53.00	53.00	9	34
109		Harriet Stichbury	Buckinghamshire	52.00	51.00	52.00	52.00	=10	31
147		Mila Dobson	Sussex	52.00	49.00	51.00	52.00	=10	31
126		Kathleen Knight Mission	Kent	47.00	47.00	39.00	47.00	=12	27
132		Una Challenger	Oxfordshire	47.00	45.00	43.00	47.00	=12	27
104		Bethany Staddon	Berkshire	45.00	46.00	44.00	46.00	14	24
117		Arabella Peebles	Hampshire	42.00	45.00	44.00	45.00	=15	21
134		Emerald Lewisman	Oxfordshire	45.00	41.00	42.00	45.00	=15	21
120		Dorothy Campbell Hill	Hampshire	42.00	43.00	44.00	44.00	17	18
111		Izzy Savage	Buckinghamshire	42.00	43.00	42.00	43.00	=18	15
131		Orla O'Flaherty	Oxfordshire	41.00	43.00	42.00	43.00	=18	15
106		Ameila Renken-West	Berkshire	42.00	41.00	40.00	42.00	20	12
118		Isabelle O'Carroll	Hampshire	35.00	39.00	39.00	39.00	21	10

RESULTS**SHOT****Girls****Event Name** SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East**Date** 1st March 2026**Venue** The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
126		Kathleen Knight Mission	Kent	9.66	9.70	10.07	10.07	1	50
137		Isla Oxley	Surrey	9.63	9.42	9.85	9.85	2	48
113		Summer Trusted	Buckinghamshire	9.40	8.92	8.94	9.40	3	46
103		Jessica Fakehinde	Berkshire	8.37	8.78	7.64	8.78	4	44
144		Darcey Thomas	Sussex	7.97	8.31	7.65	8.31	5	42
138		Zoe Blackburn	Surrey	7.18	7.55	8.11	8.11	6	40
102		Sophie Hoover	Berkshire	7.12	7.64	8.10	8.10	7	38
130		Millie P-Miles	Oxfordshire	7.26	7.91	6.90	7.91	8	36
109		Harriet Stichbury	Buckinghamshire	7.80	7.41	7.76	7.80	9	34
139		Kimberley Kelly	Surrey	7.77	6.78	7.63	7.77	10	32
148		Sunshine Love	Sussex	7.72	0.00	7.52	7.72	11	30
133		Grace McCulloch	Oxfordshire	7.07	7.66	7.53	7.66	12	28
132		Una Challenger	Oxfordshire	7.63	7.28	6.91	7.63	13	26
145		Ella Clark	Sussex	6.51	6.42	7.47	7.47	14	24
122		Joyce Akindeji	Kent	7.28	6.19	6.30	7.28	15	22
120		Dorothy Campbell Hill	Hampshire	6.41	6.86	6.79	6.86	16	20
118		Isabelle O'Carroll	Hampshire	5.21	6.40	6.03	6.40	17	18
114		Sophie Fawcett	Buckinghamshire	5.92	5.32	6.14	6.14	18	16
124		Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade	Kent	5.64	5.09	6.09	6.09	19	14
106		Ameila Renken-West	Berkshire	5.79	5.98	5.72	5.98	20	12
117		Arabella Peebles	Hampshire	5.29	5.95	5.82	5.95	21	10

RESULTS**SPEED BOUNCE****Girls****Event Name** SHA UKC Regional Under 15 South East**Date** 1st March 2026**Venue** The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
136	0	Daniella Syme	Surrey	90	1	50
141	0	Florence Dury	Surrey	87	2	48
129	0	Ruth Lindsay	Oxfordshire	85	3	46
140	0	Katrina Didaskalou	Surrey	85	3	46
146	0	Isla Pearson	Sussex	83	5	42
116	0	Scarlett Taylor	Hampshire	82	6	40
147	0	Mila Dobson	Sussex	82	6	40
127	0	Kelsie Allcorn	Kent	81	8	36
104	0	Bethany Staddon	Berkshire	79	9	34
111	0	Izzy Savage	Buckinghamshire	79	9	34
112	0	Sophie Odeinde	Buckinghamshire	79	9	34
125	0	Ellen Simmons	Kent	78	12	28
105	0	Olivia Donnelly	Berkshire	77	13	26
110	0	Helen Devlin	Buckinghamshire	77	13	26
101	0	Penelope Prowse	Berkshire	74	15	22
119	0	Maisie Kirkham	Hampshire	72	16	20
123	0	Amiyah Spencer	Kent	72	16	20
131	0	Orla O'Flaherty	Oxfordshire	69	18	16
143	0	Cecilia Eke	Sussex	68	19	14
134	0	Emerald Lewisman	Oxfordshire	66	20	12
0	0		0	0	0	0